
                                        Spencer Invitational
                                             Frey Field
                                         Spencer, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7746  Allie Adomaitis               11  Phillips                      20:12.9  6:31 
      2    2 7619  Daisy Feiten                  12  Colby                         21:07.9  6:49 
      3    3 7630  Mercedes Sarkkinen            12  Colby                         21:33.8  6:57 
      4    4 7626  Willow Oehmichen              11  Colby                         21:39.7  6:59 
      5    5 7756  Meredith Merlak                9  Phillips                      21:48.6  7:02 
      6    6 7632  Trinity Severson              12  Colby                         21:49.0  7:02 
      7    7 7631  Reagan Schraufnagel           10  Colby                         22:40.4  7:18 
      8      7716  Carolina Sullenger            10  Marshfield                    22:49.4  7:21 
      9      7706  Natalie Hebbring               9  Marshfield                    22:57.7  7:24 
     10    8 7620  Pearl Feiten                   9  Colby                         23:08.6  7:27 
     11      7717  Lily Truskowski               11  Marshfield                    23:25.8  7:33 
     12    9 7747  Stacy Backstrom               12  Phillips                      23:26.8  7:33 
     13   10 7820  Madelyn Windl                 10  Thorp                         23:30.1  7:34 
     14   11 7682  Addison Davidson               9  Loyal/Greenwood               23:33.9  7:36 
     15   12 7821  Shaylie Zarza                  9  Thorp                         23:54.2  7:42 
     16      7709  Lauryn Katzenberger            9  Marshfield                    23:57.5  7:43 
     17   13 7763  Caitlin Pesko                  9  Phillips                      23:57.5  7:43 
     18   14 7760  Maya Neito                     9  Phillips                      23:57.6  7:43 
     19      7713  Keara Ronning                 10  Marshfield                    24:02.6  7:45 
     20      7712  Serenity Paisley              10  Marshfield                    24:15.6  7:49 
     21   15 7764  Jaycee Pomeroy                 9  Phillips                      24:26.6  7:53 
     22      7699  Abby Adler                    11  Marshfield                    24:29.6  7:54 
     23      7735  Ellie Petersen                 9  Owen-Withee                   24:59.5  8:03 
     24   16 7769  Endora Udovich                10  Phillips                      25:00.2  8:03 
     25   17 7686  Leah Scherer                  11  Loyal/Greenwood               25:00.2  8:03 
     26   18 7685  Aubre Robida                  11  Loyal/Greenwood               25:05.0  8:05 
     27   19 7804  Emily Wehrman                 12  Spencer                       25:12.1  8:07 
     28   20 7680  Halle Aumann                  11  Loyal/Greenwood               25:13.6  8:08 
     29   21 7816  Kate Schraufnagel             12  Thorp                         25:16.7  8:09 
     30   22 7629  Payton Roth                   11  Colby                         25:18.3  8:09 
     31      7702  Mya Ellis                     11  Marshfield                    25:28.2  8:12 
     32      7711  Sarah McKee                   10  Marshfield                    25:36.1  8:15 
     33   23 7798  Theresa Knecht                 9  Spencer                       25:45.2  8:18 
     34   24 7684  Katlund Etlicher              11  Loyal/Greenwood               25:52.9  8:20 
     35      7761  Molly Novak                   12  Phillips                      25:54.5  8:21 
     36      7707  Ella Joyce                     9  Marshfield                    26:01.4  8:23 
     37      7768  Rylie Sidenbender              9  Phillips                      26:10.2  8:26 
     38      7710  Taiya Lang                     9  Marshfield                    26:19.5  8:29 
     39      7714  Makenzie Schreiner            12  Marshfield                    26:22.8  8:30 
     40      7708  Natalie Kanitz                 9  Marshfield                    26:40.2  8:36 
     41   25 7803  Ai Takamizawa                 12  Spencer                       26:44.1  8:37 
     42   26 7792  Juncal Gasalla                10  Spencer                       26:59.9  8:42 
     43   27 7815  Cera Philson                  10  Thorp                         27:06.5  8:44 
     44      7704  Hannah Harycki                11  Marshfield                    27:07.1  8:44 
     45      7664  Charlotte Schiferl            10  Columbus Catholic             27:10.1  8:45 
     46   28 7811  Rachel Boehlke                11  Thorp                         27:11.6  8:46 
     47      7623  Veronica Mateer                9  Colby                         27:17.8  8:48 
     48   29 7689  Lisa Steffens                 11  Loyal/Greenwood               27:37.2  8:54 
     49   30 7688  Candela Sota                  10  Loyal/Greenwood               28:06.1  9:03 
     50      7705  Ava Hasenbank                 11  Marshfield                    28:24.5  9:09 
     51   31 7814  Abby Krug                     12  Thorp                         28:29.1  9:11 
     52      7757  Arianna Mesko                 11  Phillips                      28:35.9  9:13 
     53      7718  Maggie Willuweit               9  Marshfield                    28:57.2  9:20 
     54      7700  Faith Blaskowski               9  Marshfield                    28:57.3  9:20 
     55      7759  Jessica Morrone                9  Phillips                      29:01.5  9:21 
     56      7748  Jada Cantrell                 10  Phillips                      29:21.4  9:27 
     57      7628  Allie Robida                   9  Colby                         29:47.6  9:36 
     58   32 7800  Aurora Porcu                  12  Spencer                       31:24.8 10:07 
     59      7618  Jenelle Ertl                   9  Colby                         31:34.0 10:10 
     60   33 7793  Daniela Guzman Pallares       10  Spencer                       33:58.7 10:57 
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      7703  Kiarra Grosbier               11  Marshfield                    34:58.5 11:16 
     62      7701  Peyton Daul                   10  Marshfield                    34:58.6 11:16 
     63      7624  Brittney Meyer                12  Colby                         46:38.9 15:01 
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                                        Spencer Invitational
                                             Frey Field
                                         Spencer, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    22  Colby                                       (21:46.2  108:50.8 1:32.5)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Daisy Feiten              12 21:07.9
       2      3  Mercedes Sarkkinen        12 21:33.8
       3      4  Willow Oehmichen          11 21:39.7
       4      6  Trinity Severson          12 21:49.0
       5      7  Reagan Schraufnagel       10 22:40.4
       6   (  8) Pearl Feiten               9 23:08.6
       7   ( 22) Payton Roth               11 25:18.3

       2.    42  Phillips                                    (22:40.7  113:23.4 3:44.7)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Allie Adomaitis           11 20:12.9
       2      5  Meredith Merlak            9 21:48.6
       3      9  Stacy Backstrom           12 23:26.8
       4     13  Caitlin Pesko              9 23:57.5
       5     14  Maya Neito                 9 23:57.6
       6   ( 15) Jaycee Pomeroy             9 24:26.6
       7   ( 16) Endora Udovich            10 25:00.2

       3.    90  Loyal/Greenwood                             (24:57.2  124:45.6 2:19.0)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Addison Davidson           9 23:33.9
       2     17  Leah Scherer              11 25:00.2
       3     18  Aubre Robida              11 25:05.0
       4     20  Halle Aumann              11 25:13.6
       5     24  Katlund Etlicher          11 25:52.9
       6   ( 29) Lisa Steffens             11 27:37.2
       7   ( 30) Candela Sota              10 28:06.1

       4.    98  Thorp                                       (25:23.9  126:59.1 3:41.5)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Madelyn Windl             10 23:30.1
       2     12  Shaylie Zarza              9 23:54.2
       3     21  Kate Schraufnagel         12 25:16.7
       4     27  Cera Philson              10 27:06.5
       5     28  Rachel Boehlke            11 27:11.6
       6   ( 31) Abby Krug                 12 28:29.1

       5.   125  Spencer                                     (27:13.3  136:06.1 6:12.7)
     =====================================================
       1     19  Emily Wehrman             12 25:12.1
       2     23  Theresa Knecht             9 25:45.2
       3     25  Ai Takamizawa             12 26:44.1
       4     26  Juncal Gasalla            10 26:59.9
       5     32  Aurora Porcu              12 31:24.8
       6   ( 33) Daniela Guzman Pallares   10 33:58.7
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                                             Frey Field
                                         Spencer, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7750  Leah Harper               8  Phillips                            13:27.9  6:47 
      2    2 7758  Brielle Mesko             8  Phillips                            13:47.3  6:57 
      3      7687  Summer Smith              7  Loyal/Greenwood                     13:55.3  7:01 
      4      7637  Annamarie Schmitt         8  Colby Middle School                 14:28.7  7:17 
      5      7667  Abby Wojcik               7  Columbus Catholic                   14:34.9  7:20 
      6    3 7734  Adelynn Petersen          6  Owen-Withee                         14:35.3  7:21 
      7    4 7749  Addie Gabay               7  Phillips                            14:38.4  7:22 
      8      7683  Bailey Eckes              8  Loyal/Greenwood                     15:27.0  7:47 
      9    5 7797  Addison Knecht            7  Spencer                             15:34.0  7:50 
     10    6 7767  Aubrey Sidenbender        8  Phillips                            15:37.8  7:52 
     11      7817  Lily Schraufnagel         6  Thorp                               15:42.3  7:54 
     12    7 7753  Katelyn Kurth             7  Phillips                            15:43.8  7:55 
     13    8 7794  Azariah Hoffman           7  Spencer                             15:46.8  7:57 
     14      7665  Abigail Schuld            6  Columbus Catholic                   15:48.4  7:57 
     15    9 7796  Rachel Nieman             8  Spencer                             15:55.6  8:01 
     16   10 7755  Ruby McCormick            7  Phillips                            16:00.9  8:04 
     17   11 7754  Suzanne Ludwig            8  Phillips                            16:08.3  8:07 
     18      7813  Jazmyn Gerber             7  Thorp                               16:20.4  8:14 
     19   12 7732  Tegan Hatlestad           7  Owen-Withee                         16:22.9  8:15 
     20      7666  Kenai Volkman             7  Columbus Catholic                   16:27.2  8:17 
     21   13 7795  Haley Humphrey            7  Spencer                             16:36.3  8:22 
     22   14 7791  Brooklyn Baumgarten       7  Spencer                             16:49.9  8:28 
     23   15 7799  Kaydence Plaskay          8  Spencer                             17:00.2  8:34 
     24   16 7737  Lilli Stinson             8  Owen-Withee                         17:01.3  8:34 
     25   17 7731  Delanie Hatlestad         6  Owen-Withee                         17:23.1  8:45 
     26   18 7790  Tahneya Anderson          7  Spencer                             17:33.1  8:50 
     27      7801  Kaitlin Radue             7  Spencer                             17:43.0  8:55 
     28      7634  Jasmine Ertl              7  Colby Middle School                 18:03.0  9:05 
     29   19 7736  Riah Renderman            6  Owen-Withee                         18:46.0  9:27 
     30      7752  Hallie Hueckman           8  Phillips                            19:38.1  9:53 
     31      7802  Sophie Schultz            6  Spencer                             22:43.7 11:26 
     32      7762  Leah Otto                 7  Phillips                            37:16.0 18:45 
     9/23/2021  6:56PM
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    20  Phillips                                    (14:39.1  73:15.2 2:15.9)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Leah Harper                8 13:27.9
       2      2  Brielle Mesko              8 13:47.3
       3      4  Addie Gabay                7 14:38.4
       4      6  Aubrey Sidenbender         8 15:37.8
       5      7  Katelyn Kurth              7 15:43.8
       6   ( 10) Ruby McCormick             7 16:00.9
       7   ( 11) Suzanne Ludwig             8 16:08.3

       2.    49  Spencer                                     (16:08.6  80:42.6 1:15.9)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Addison Knecht             7 15:34.0
       2      8  Azariah Hoffman            7 15:46.8
       3      9  Rachel Nieman              8 15:55.6
       4     13  Haley Humphrey             7 16:36.3
       5     14  Brooklyn Baumgarten        7 16:49.9
       6   ( 15) Kaydence Plaskay           8 17:00.2
       7   ( 18) Tahneya Anderson           7 17:33.1

       3.    67  Owen-Withee                                 (16:49.8  84:08.6 4:10.7)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Adelynn Petersen           6 14:35.3
       2     12  Tegan Hatlestad            7 16:22.9
       3     16  Lilli Stinson              8 17:01.3
       4     17  Delanie Hatlestad          6 17:23.1
       5     19  Riah Renderman             6 18:46.0


